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1 a Bärtsch Fabian (2000) 10.00
+ Oertig Simon 10.00

1 b Dändliker Shane * 10.00
+ Eugster Ruedi ** 10.00

1 c Laager Michael (2001) 10.00
+ Jud Reto (2001) 10.00

1 d Lozza Roman 10.00
+ Breitenmoser Manuel 10.00

1 e Pianta Christian 10.00
+ Scherrer Pascal 10.00

1 f Roth Sämi (2000) 10.00
+ Büchler Livio (2001) 10.00

1 g Steiner Joel (2000) 10.00
+ Baumann Elia (2000) 10.00

1 h Ziegler Andreas (2002) 10.00
+ Baumgartner Ramon (2002) 10.00

2 a Bernold Michael * 9.75
+ Lanter Christian 9.75

2 b Bischof Raphael (2002) 9.75
+ Wenger Dominic 9.75

2 c Büsser André * 9.75
+ Wittenwiler Roman * 9.75

2 d Hobi Ignaz 9.75
+ Kirchmeier Christof 9.75

2 e Kirchmeier Christof 9.75
+ Steiner Lukas (2002) 9.75

2 f Kobler Janosch (2000) 9.75
+ Räbsamen Marcel (2000) 9.75

2 g Leuppi Samir ** 9.75
+ Rhyner Michael ** 9.75

2 h Niederer Andreas (2002) 9.75
+ Krieg Silvan (2000) 9.75

2 i Riget Tobias ** 9.75
+ Wey Nicola * 9.75

2 j Rotach Lars (2000) 9.75
+ Nüesch Remo (2001) 9.75

2 k Roth Martin * 9.75
+ Wickli Beat ** 9.75

2 l Schegg Daniel (2000) 9.75
+ Krucker Silvan (2001) 9.75

2 m Schlegel Werner (2002) 9.75
+ Kunz Daniel 9.75

2 n Schönenberger Philipp 9.75
+ Dudli Gallus 9.75

3 a Büchler Remo ** 9.00
- Schlegel Reto * 9.00

3 b Heierli Pascal 9.00
- Kammermann Dominik 9.00

3 c Kammermann Dominik 9.00
- Heierli Pascal 9.00

3 d Roth Michael 9.00
- Zumbach Michael 9.00

3 e Rychen Roger *** 9.00
- Zwyssig Raphael *** 9.00

3 f Schlegel Reto * 9.00
- Büchler Remo ** 9.00

3 g Zwyssig Raphael *** 9.00
- Rychen Roger *** 9.00

4 a Baumann Rico * 8.75
- Huber Alex * 8.75

4 b Bless Michael *** 8.75
- Schuler Alex *** 8.75

4 c Gerig Marcel 8.75
- Schnyder Christian 8.75

4 d Giger Florian (2001) 8.75
- Wildhaber Jannik 8.75

4 e Gmür Pirmin ** 8.75
- Kuster Thomas * 8.75

4 f Hasler Florian ** 8.75
- Nägeli Marco ** 8.75

4 g Huber Alex * 8.75
- Baumann Rico * 8.75

4 h Jöhl Christian * 8.75
- Rüegg Roman * 8.75

4 i Kamer Hans-Peter * 8.75
- Kessler Joel * 8.75

4 j Kessler Joel * 8.75
- Kamer Hans-Peter * 8.75

4 k Kuster Thomas * 8.75
- Gmür Pirmin ** 8.75

4 l Nägeli Marco ** 8.75
- Hasler Florian ** 8.75

4 m Oertig Dominik ** 8.75
- Schmid Dominik ** 8.75

4 n Raymann Jan 8.75
- Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 8.75

4 o Rüegg Roman * 8.75
- Jöhl Christian * 8.75

4 p Schmid Dominik ** 8.75
- Oertig Dominik ** 8.75

4 q Schnyder Christian 8.75
- Gerig Marcel 8.75

4 r Schuler Alex *** 8.75
- Bless Michael *** 8.75

4 s Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 8.75
- Raymann Jan 8.75

4 t Wildhaber Jannik 8.75
- Giger Florian (2001) 8.75

4 u Zumbach Michael 8.75
- Roth Michael 8.75

4 v Baumann Elia (2000) 8.75
o Steiner Joel (2000) 8.75

4 w Eugster Ruedi ** 8.75
o Dändliker Shane * 8.75

4 x Kunz Daniel 8.75
o Schlegel Werner (2002) 8.75

4 y Wittenwiler Roman * 8.75
o Büsser André * 8.75

5 a Baumgartner Ramon (2002) 8.50
o Ziegler Andreas (2002) 8.50

5 b Breitenmoser Manuel 8.50
o Lozza Roman 8.50

5 c Büchler Livio (2001) 8.50
o Roth Sämi (2000) 8.50

5 d Dudli Gallus 8.50
o Schönenberger Philipp 8.50

5 e Jud Reto (2001) 8.50
o Laager Michael (2001) 8.50

5 f Krieg Silvan (2000) 8.50
o Niederer Andreas (2002) 8.50

5 g Krucker Silvan (2001) 8.50
o Schegg Daniel (2000) 8.50

5 h Lanter Christian 8.50
o Bernold Michael * 8.50

5 i Nüesch Remo (2001) 8.50
o Rotach Lars (2000) 8.50

5 j Oertig Simon 8.50
o Bärtsch Fabian (2000) 8.50

5 k Räbsamen Marcel (2000) 8.50
o Kobler Janosch (2000) 8.50

5 l Rhyner Michael ** 8.50
o Leuppi Samir ** 8.50

5 m Scherrer Pascal 8.50
o Pianta Christian 8.50

5 n Steiner Lukas (2002) 8.50
o Kirchmeier Christof 8.50

5 o Wenger Dominic 8.50
o Bischof Raphael (2002) 8.50
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5 p Wey Nicola * 8.50
o Riget Tobias ** 8.50

5 q Wickli Beat ** 8.50
o Roth Martin * 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


